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Name

Contractor Appointment
Lead In
Project Commencement
Project Duration
Project Completion
Main Works and Car Park Extension Open

Site Establishment
Site Clearance
Main Area
Off Line Works
Eastern Jct Alterations
Excavate to R/L
Capping
Stone Up
Drainage Works & Gullies
Ducting
Kerbing
Remove Islands
Footpath Alterations
Shape Sub Base
Base and Binder Course Surfacing
Central Roundabout
Excavate to R/L
Capping
Stone Up
Drainage Works & Gullies
Ducting
Kerbing
Shape Sub Base
Base and Binder Course Surfacing
Switch Traffic
On Line Works
Breakout for Kerblines
Kerbing
Drainage and Gullies
Ducting
Construct Footpath
Tactiles
Street Lighting
Signage
Plane off Surfacing
Wearing Course
Road Marking
Landscaping
Car Park Extension
Excavate to R/L
Stone Up
Breakout for Kerb Lines
Kerbing
Drainage
Ductwork
Shape Stone
Surfacing
Electrical Installations EV points
Street Lighting
Signage
Road Marking
Fencing

Mill Lane Access
Breakout for Kerbing & Kerb
Ductwork
Fencing
Electrical Works
Surfacing
Footpath
Site Clearance
Construct Retaining Wall
Kerbing
Surfacing
Remove Old Footpath

Start

12/06/19
12/06/19
15/07/19
15/07/19
18/11/19
01/11/19

10/07/19
15/07/19

18/07/19
19/07/19
24/07/19
25/07/19
06/08/19
13/08/19
15/08/19
22/08/19
28/08/19
30/08/19

25/07/19
29/07/19
31/07/19
01/08/19
02/08/19
06/08/19
08/08/19
30/08/19
03/09/19

04/09/19
09/09/19
16/09/19
23/09/19
30/09/19
14/10/19
07/10/19
07/10/19
16/10/19
17/10/19
22/10/19
23/10/19

27/08/19
28/08/19
30/08/19
05/09/19
10/09/19
16/09/19
23/09/19
25/09/19
27/09/19
30/09/19
03/10/19
04/10/19
03/10/19

17/10/19
22/10/19
29/10/19
06/11/19
11/11/19

22/07/19
25/07/19
13/08/19
19/08/19
21/08/19

Duration

0d
24d
0d
90d
0d
0d

3d
3d

3d
4d
2d
8d
5d
4d
5d
3d
2d
2d

2d
2d
2d
1d
2d
2d
1d
2d
1d

5d
5d
5d
5d
10d
3d
7d
7d
1d
3d
1d
17d

2d
2d
4d
3d
4d
5d
2d
2d
3d
3d
1d
1d
10d

3d
5d
6d
4d
2d

3d
13d
4d
2d
5d

Finish

12/06/19
15/07/19
15/07/19
18/11/19
18/11/19
01/11/19

12/07/19
17/07/19

22/07/19
24/07/19
25/07/19
05/08/19
12/08/19
16/08/19
21/08/19
27/08/19
29/08/19
02/09/19

26/07/19
30/07/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
05/08/19
07/08/19
08/08/19
02/09/19
03/09/19

10/09/19
13/09/19
20/09/19
27/09/19
11/10/19
16/10/19
15/10/19
15/10/19
16/10/19
21/10/19
22/10/19
14/11/19

28/08/19
29/08/19
04/09/19
09/09/19
13/09/19
20/09/19
24/09/19
26/09/19
01/10/19
02/10/19
03/10/19
04/10/19
16/10/19

21/10/19
28/10/19
05/11/19
11/11/19
12/11/19

24/07/19
12/08/19
16/08/19
20/08/19
28/08/19
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Project Completion Contract Period Project Commencement Works Main Works Open Contractor Appointment
Time Risk Allowance Lead In

Harrods Estates, Thatcham
Hope & Clay (Construction) LtdConstruction Rev C


