Harrods Estates, Thatcham

Construction Rev C

Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd

						Jun		Jul			Aug					Sep				Oct						
ID	Name	Start	Duration	Finish	10 -5			<u> </u> 8 -1	15	22	<u>29</u> 3	5	<u> 12</u> 5	19 6	<u>26</u> 7	<u>2</u> 8	9	<u> 16</u> 10		<u> </u> 30 12	13 <u>7</u>	14	<u> 21</u> 15	28	<u> </u>	11
	Contractor Appointment Lead In	12/06/19 12/06/19	0d 24d 0d	12/06/19 15/07/19	- 2			<u> </u>		[[<u> </u>			[
3	Project Commencement Project Duration Project Completion	12/06/19 12/06/19 15/07/19 15/07/19 18/11/19	0d 90d 0d	15/07/19 15/07/19 18/11/19 18/11/19	 				 	 		 	 			 		 			 	 		 	 	
6 7 8	Main Works and Car Park Extension Open	01/11/19	0d	01/11/19	+					 		 				_		 			 	 		-	 	
11	Site Establishment Site Clearance	10/07/19 15/07/19	3d 3d	12/07/19 17/07/19	 					 		 	 			 		 	 		 	 			 	
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	Main Area Off Line Works Eastern Jet Alterations Excavate to R/L Capping Stone Up Drainage Works & Gullies Ducting Kerbing Remove Islands Footpath Alterations Shape Sub Base	18/07/19 19/07/19 24/07/19 25/07/19 06/08/19 13/08/19 15/08/19 22/08/19 28/08/19	8d 5d	22/07/19 24/07/19 25/07/19 05/08/19 12/08/19 16/08/19 21/08/19 27/08/19 29/08/19 02/09/19																						
30	Base and Binder Course Surfacing Central Roundabout Excavate to R/L Capping Stone Up Drainage Works & Gullies Ducting	30/08/19 25/07/19 29/07/19 31/07/19 01/08/19	2d 2d 2d 1d	26/07/19 30/07/19 01/08/19 01/08/19 05/08/19																						
38	Kerbing Shape Sub Base Base and Binder Course Surfacing Switch Traffic	02/08/19 06/08/19 08/08/19 30/08/19 30/08/19	2d 1d 2d 1d	07/08/19 08/08/19 02/09/19 03/09/19												 		 			 					
43	On Line Works Breakout for Kerblines Kerbing Drainage and Gullies Ducting Construct Footpath Tactiles Street Lighting Signage	04/09/19 09/09/19 16/09/19 23/09/19 30/09/19 14/10/19 07/10/19 07/10/19	5d 5d 5d 10d 3d 7d 7d	$\begin{array}{c} 10/09/19\\ 13/09/19\\ 20/09/19\\ 27/09/19\\ 11/10/19\\ 16/10/19\\ 15/10/19$																						
48 49 50 51 52 53 53 54 55	Plane off Surfacing Wearing Course Road Marking Landscaping Car Park Extension Excavate to R/L Stone Up Breakout for Kerb Lines Kerbing Drainage Duatwork	22/10/19 23/10/19	3d 1d 17d	16/10/19 21/10/19 22/10/19 14/11/19 28/08/19 29/08/19	 																	- 				
60	Breakout for Kerb Lines Kerbing Drainage Ductwork Shape Stone Surfacing Electrical Installations EV points Street Lighting	27/08/19 28/08/19 30/08/19 05/09/19 10/09/19 23/09/19 25/09/19 27/09/19 30/09/19 03/10/19 03/10/19	4d 3d 4d 5d 2d 2d 3d 3d	04/09/19 09/09/19 13/09/19 20/09/19 24/09/19 26/09/19 01/10/19 02/10/19 03/10/19 04/10/19	+											Y - 		 	 		 					
64 65 66 67 68 69	Signage Road Marking Fencing Mill Lane Access Breakout for Kerbing & Kerb		10a	16/10/19	+																					
<u>70</u> 71 72	Ductwork Fencing Electrical Works Surfacing Footpath	17/10/19 22/10/19 29/10/19 06/11/19 11/11/19	2d	21/10/19 28/10/19 05/11/19 11/11/19 12/11/19														 						¥ 	 - - 	
76 77 78 79 80 81	Site Clearance Construct Retaining Wall Kerbing Surfacing Remove Old Footpath	22/07/19 25/07/19 13/08/19 19/08/19 21/08/19	3d 13d 4d 2d 5d	24/07/19 12/08/19 16/08/19 20/08/19 28/08/19						1 - 			₹	 - - - -				 								
 Project Completion Contract Period Project Commencement Works Main Works Open Contractor A Lead In 												actor Apj	pointmer	ıt												

